
High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

Overall Beginner Mini Solos

Overall Beginner Tiny Solos

Overall Beginner Mini Duos/Trios

Overall Beginner Tiny Large Group

2

1

2

1

7

6

5

4

4

3

2

1

3

3

2

1

#2

#1

#4

#7

#3

#8

#9

#6

#11

#10

#18

#23

#19

#20

#133

#134

Are You Ready

Broadway

Good Time

So Fresh

When I Grow Up

Hey Pachuco

One Way Or Another

Regina Rodriguez Antuna

Lets Get Down

Macarena Rivas Rivera

Begin

Sofia Alexandra Vera Badillo

Azucar

Ivana Cristina Bastarrachea Herrera
Tenderness

Nina Nicole Garcia
Bele

Emma Casarrubias May
New York

Mia Carter Rubalcava

Mighty Sound
Montserrat Ferrer Aranguibel

Suspicion
Triana Zorrilla

Back To Basics
Paulo Quijano Hernández

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

Danzarela Estudio

B-Dance Company

Danzarela Estudio

Djazz Dance Academy

Emotions Dance Studio

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

Overall Elite Mini Solos

Overall Beginner Junior Solos

Overall Beginner Mini Small Group

Overall Beginner Mini Large Group

Overall Beginner Junior Duos/Trios

3

2

1

2

1

6

5

4

4

3

2

1

1

1

#24

#25

#30

#26

#28

#27

#29

#17

#116 Time

#147 Ruberneckin

#139Jet Set

#143Wild Things

Glowing Dream

Maria Jose Rangel

#142 Essentials

#136West Coast Station

Without Me

Jorge Arredondo Lagunes

Silent Room

Camila Escutia Cruz
Energy

Maria Jose Wade
Viva La Vida

Rogelio Garcia Martinez
MJ

Eduardo Muñiz

Underground
Mia Isabella Barrera Sosa

Indiferencia
Mia Quijano Hernandez

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Flashdance Studio

Flashdance Studio

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Djazz Dance Academy

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Dance Container Cancun
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

Overall Elite Teen Solos

Overall Elite Junior Solos
3

2

1

9

8

7

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

#33

#40

#41

#61

#66

#59

#67

#71

#69

#63

#79

#75

#77

#68

#74

The Hatter

Romina Rodriguez

Bird Gerhl

Julieta Marroquin
Something Like This

Elizabeth Lara

Queen

Tania Alonso

Feel

Maria Jose Mayo Pretelin
Unfair

Africa Guevara Ramirez
Break Free

Paola Guzzi
Capita-Lis-Monster

Ximena Lopez Ladron De Guevara

Spirto
Victoria Gruitron

Get Free
Katalina De La Huerta Lopez

Holding On
Andrea Montes De Oca Gomez

Out Of Ones Mind
Maria Luisa Garcia Calderon

Line
Maria Vazquez Remes

Unrelated
Beatriz Moreno

Living Without You
Valeria Casanova

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

The Dance Project

Ballet San Jeronimo

Strong Dance Studio

Strong Dance Studio

Oddity Dance College

Oddity Dance College

Djazz Dance Academy

Studio D Ale De Velasco
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

6

5

4

3

2

1

1

3

2

1

9

14

13

12

11

10

#73

#64

#76

#60

#70

#65

#96

#98

#97

#99

#126

#159

#153

#149

#114

#108

Islands

Viviendo el viaje

Crazy Psychiatric

United

Etched Memories

Valentina Espinosa

Evolution

Sofia Alcaraz
Sway

Luna Perez
Disagreement

Dalile Barquet Diaz
Be Italian

Alana Ruiz
Secrets
Aylé Cavazos

Feel

Fiorela Pissaco

Turning Tables

Nadinne Pérez Rivera
Love you more

Paulina Garza Martinez
American Cliche

Keyra Heredia Jacome
Destroying Myself

Valentina Parra Gonzalez
Sedaktiv
Viviana Esparza

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

Strong Dance Studio

Monique Dance Studio

Strong Dance Studio

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Danzarela Estudio

Estudio De Danza Maries

Estudio De Danza Maries

Gravedad Centro De Danza

Overall Elite Senior Solos

Overall Elite Teen Duos/Trios

Overall Elite Teen Small Group
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

2

1

3

2

1

4

3

2

#128

#129

#157 Colibries

#162Magic Twilights

#156Time Exists

Plastic Hearts

El camino es una red

#112 Rescue

Mariana Abarca

#102About My Hands

Vianey Parra
#111 Maneauver

Ana Paola González
#95My Way

Gabriela Franco Suarez
#109My girl

Elia Villarreal Cerda

#100 Karakul
Ana Sofia Cadena

#106 Something
Sahery Tovar Figaredo

#105Everything Must Change
Isabella Leal

#107White Flag

Michelle Jean

#115Mon Dieu

Karen Valdez
#101Walk Into The Room

Emma De Arredondo Rolon

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

Danzarela Estudio

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

B-Dance Company

Spazio Dance Studio

Monique Dance Studio

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Estudio De Danza Maries

Ivonne Grandé Dance Team

Gravedad Centro De Danza

Monique Dance Studio

Gravedad Centro De Danza

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Overall Elite Open Solos

Overall Elite Senior Duos/Trios

Overall Elite Senior Small Group
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

1

2

1

1

6

5

4

3

2

1

1

2

1

1

#5

#14

#12

#16

#13

#15

#21

#104

#158

#141

#130 Try

#131 Glory

Relax

#150 Divas

#135Wich Witch

I am

Irma Arriaga

Bound Together

Features Creatures

Lonely

Regina Baca Huereca

Beyond the fray

Milagros Zamora Reyes
Empires

Renne Arronte
Azu-K

Lorenza Ortiz
Keeper

Mariana Ramos
The Silence
Isabella Martinez

DB Dance

B-Dance Company

B-Dance Company

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Djazz Dance Academy

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

B-Dance Company

Overall Elite Open Duos/Trios

Overall Intermediate Mini Line

Overall Elite Open Small Group

Overall Intermediate Mini Solos

Overall Intermediate Mini Duos/Trios

Overall Intermediate Mini Small Group
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

Overall Intermediate Junior Solos

Overall Intermediate Junior Duos/Trios

Overall Intermediate Junior Small Group

Overall Intermediate Junior Large Group

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

3

3

2

1

1

1

10 #39

#36

#32

#42

#38

#37

#34

#35

#43

#31

#117

#120

#119

#118

#146

#154

Think

Futuristic

Baby Check

Showman

Faceshopping

Eco Paisaje

Tierno Adios

Adalyz Vega Mena

Vanish

Maria Gentiloni
De Vil

Annika Ortíz
Love Yourself

Nicole Manterola
Hear the silence

Regina Garza Davila

Hasta La Raiz
Daniela Hernández Villaseñor

Darlin
Analucia Garza Davila

Hollow
Isabel Sammail Galeana Ruiz

No Fear
Isabella Sanchez Cano

Metamorphosis
Ana Karla Aguero Morales

Strong Dance Studio

Strong Dance Studio

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Djazz Dance Academy

Emotions Dance Studio

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Djazz Dance Academy

Emotions Dance Studio

Djazz Dance Academy

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Dancynart Escuela De Danza
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

Overall Intermediate Teen Solos

Overall Intermediate Teen Duos/Trios

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

3

2

1

3

2

2

1

10

10

#55

#46

#51

#54

#58

#47

#50

#53

#52

#48

#57

#56

#124 Odyssey

#121Mal Bicho

#125So Fab

#123Candy Candy

Reach Out

Andrea Sanchez

Real Life

Natalia Oronoz
Renacer

Harumi Montiel Cárdenas
Brave

Alexa Aguilera Flores
Blackout

Valeria Mondragon De La Cruz
Opaline
Camila Zarazua
Ruido
Maia Villalobos Maldonado
The Moment
Ana Regina Perez Del Toro
Covergirl
Bryana Hailey Barnes Calderon
How I Feel
Lara Solombrino
Conga
María Jose Arredondo
Broadway Dream
Ivanna Torreblanca Combaluzier

The Dance Project

The Dance Project

Flashdance Studio

Ballet San Jeronimo

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun
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High Scores

Registration

Mexico City 2024 Season (February 9-11, 2024

2024 Season

Place #. Routine Studio

Overall Intermediate Teen Line

Overall Intermediate Senior Solos

Overall Intermediate Teen Small Group

Overall Intermediate Teen Large Group

3

2

1

2

1

1

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

10 #83

#80

#89

#82

#94

#86

#85

#81

#84

#87

#144

#137

#151 Madonix

#155What You Know

#138Space Jam

#161 8m

The Movement Lab

Dopamina

Recovery

Melissa Joselyn Escandón Gama

Only Human

Dianneli Ysaura Silva Carrillo
One And Only

Camila Del Bosque
Off the Wall

Celina Webber Carrillo
In The Storm

Ximena Treviño

The Equation
Mariajosé Gonzalez Bocanegra

Por Una Cabeza
María José Gutiérrez

Fail 9-5
Carolina Vega Arregui

Alga Lunar
Juan Pablo Pagan Marron

Destroying The Fragile
Sofía Burgos

Flashdance Studio

B-Dance Company

Ballet San Jeronimo

Independent Dancer

Djazz Dance Academy

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Emotions Dance Studio

Dance Container Cancun

Studio D Ale De Velasco

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Dance Container Cancun

Gravedad Centro De Danza

Dancynart Escuela De Danza

Lau Jau Studio

Dancynart Escuela De Danza
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